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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2021/2022 - Afati i Janarit

Studenti

Adhuresa Bashkim Berisha
Agneta Fatmir Dragusha
Alba Fadil Hondozi
Alberina Sejdi Sadiku
Albion Skender Gavazi
Arbon Muhamet Shala
Auron Abdurrahim Islami
Bleona Qazim Salihu
Bleron Bekim Salihu
Brikena Hevzi Mujku
Bujar llaz Fazlija
Dijelléza Fadil Selmani
Djellza Imer Bajrami
Donjeta Atdhetar Ajvazi
Driola Ramadan Demolli
Edita Kadrush Shala
Edita Nesret Alshiqi
Edona Agim Mushica
Edoné Skender Feta
Elona Mentor Muhaxhiri
Emile Azem Abedini
Emoné Behxhet Dibrani
Endrit Elver Hajdari
Enesa Avni Ademi

Engji Imet Kryeziu
Erjona Naser Karpuzi
Ermira Mustafa Bajrami
Florent Hasan Redzepi
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

Fisnik Korenica

Metodologjia dhe shkrimi ligjor

Regjistri ID
180401100198
150401110541
180401100312
180401100301
180401100331
180401100437
170401100541
180401100730
170401100455
180401100221
100401110171
180401100720
180401100453
180401100325
180401100160
180401100685
180401100746
180401100327
180401100269
180401100499
140401110831
180401100166
170401100189
160401100097
140401110854
180401100477
160401100818
170401100219

Nota
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Flutra Enver Haziri

Ika Nexhmi Bardhi

llir Agim Musa

llira Nexhat Aliu
Kosovare Ramiz Sertolli
Kushtrim Abdurrahim Térnava
Leké Rejhan Morina
Leordita Jetullah Shabani
Leotrim Avni Pajaziti
Leutrim Latif Bajrami
Liri Nuhi Svirca

Lorik Skender Sahiti
Luljeta Fari Daci
Mehmet Gani Dibra
Melos Orhan Hoxha
Mimoza Enver Hashani
Mimozé Isa Zeka
Mirjeta Bahri Hyseni
Rina Menderes Bajrami
Shkurte Ejup Terstena
Teuta Halil Gashi
Venera Mexhit Murseli
Violeta Adem Sinani
Xhensika Halil Gashi

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

80401110151
180401100346
150401110511
180401100247
180401100445
180401100310
180401100516
180401100157
180401100478
160401100679
180401100314

50401100005
160401100206
150401110187
180401100560
160401100252
160401100383
150401110227
180401100542
160401100075

154162
160401100180
180401100260
180401100454
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